
Unidad

kg

mm

1.62-1.78

225.0 2% 220.5 Mín.
229.5 Máx.

Especificación
interna

Requisitos normados:
NTP: 399.613
NTP: 339.604

RNE: 070

Ficha Técnica

Uso Ladrillo para muros de tabiquería

CARACTERÍSTICAS

PROPIEDADES CONSTRUCTIVAS

mm

mm

110.0

90.0

3%

4%

106.7 Mín.

86.4 Mín.
113.3 Máx.

93.6 Máx.

%
mm

-
kg/cm2

Und/m2
Und/m2

<22.0
<4.0

No presenta
>50.0

42.5
36.2

Máx. 22.0
Máx. 4.0

No presenta
-
 


